Chlausschiessen
SV Orechbiiel

Einzelrangliste

Chlausstich - Sportgerate

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Bichler Urs
Mader Max
3 Fritsche René
4  Fischer Toni
5 Klaus Pius
6 Hilber Stefan
7  Marti Werner
8 Zihlmann Urs
9 Zogg Heinz
10 Wickli Rudolf
11 Schiirpf Viktor
12 Bamert Hanspeter
13 Ammann Hubert
14 Zahner Hans
15 Naef Silvan
16 Hélg Andreas
17 Ditschler Hans
18 Sauter-Arpagaus Jules
19 Krisi Markus
20 Frei Christoph
21 Naef Fabienne
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1967 S
1960 V
1962 S
1947 SV
1983 E
1968 S
1952 V
1955V
1953 V
1971 S
1954 V
1962 S
1962 S
1940 SV
1954 V
1949 SV
1954 V
1969 S
1980 E
1964 S
1991 E

Verein

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Orechbuiel, Schiitzenverein
Orechbuiel, Schiitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein
Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein
Orechbuiel, Schiitzenverein
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militrschiitzenve
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Orechbuel, Schiitzenverein
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militrschiitzenve
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
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100
98
94
9%
93
9%
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98
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98
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100
91
90

Punkte
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115
114
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94
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